Pottstown Sly Fox Track Club Beer Mile Relay Teams 06/10/17

20:15

1206

DYNAMIC DUO

PATRICK CHOATE

LOREEN CHOATE

21:58

1205

FREKKING BEH-BEHS

VERONICA MORRIS

DREW HALLMAN

PLACE TIME BIB# RELAY TEAM NAME
1 07:46 1201 THE DRUNKEN DOGS | BOB LATCH LESLIE RANDALL 1ST TEAM OVERALL
2/08:29 | 1202 HOBBLE & HURL ALLISON BAYLESS ANDY KEEGAN 2ND TEAM OVERALL
309:10 1204 UP TO NO GOOD KATE UPTON JORDAN UPTON 3RD TEAM OVERALL
4/09:14 | 1209 SUDS ON THE RUN JUDITH RING MICHAEL WAERGER
5/09:58 1207 VALLEY VIKINGS JANINE MORRIS LELAND SKELTON
6 11:36 1203 SMARTY PINTS CONNIE BUCKWALTER | STEVE KOONS
7
8
9

26:11

1230

BEAUTY & THE BEAST

CONNOR CHOATE

ASHLEY PROUT




